
SAA	Policy	Development	Team	2016

SCHOOL	DISTRICT EMAIL PHONE
AWSA
James	Edmond Hamilton edmoja@hamilton.k12.wi.us 262-820-1530
Laura	Love Middleton-Cross	Plains llove@mcpasd.k12.wi.us 608-829-9028
Steve	Pophal DC	Everest spophal@dce.k12.wi.us 715-359-4221	x1242
Jim	Lynch AWSA jimlynch@awsa.org 608-241-0300

WASBO
Don	Hietpas Appleton hietpasdon@aasd.k12.wi.us 920-832-6128
Lynn	Knight Nekoosa lynn_knight@nekoosa.k12.wi.us 715-866-8003
Jenny	Frank Osceola frankj@osceola.k12.wi.us 715-294-4140
Woody	Wiedenhoeft WASBO wwiedenhoeft@wasbo.com 608-249-8588

WASDA
Bill	Fisher Elcho/White	Lake bfisher@elchoschool.org 715-275-3225	x112
Eric	Runez	-	CHAIR DeForest erunez@deforestschools.org 608-842-6582
JoAnn	Sternke	 Pewaukee sterjoa@pewaukeeschools.org 262-695-5016
Jon	Bales WASDA jbales@wasda.org 608-242-1090

WCASS
Bridget	Kotarak Wilmot	Pupil	Services	Consortium bkotarak@randall.k12.wi.us 262-537-2739
Jerry	Nicholson Middleton-Cross	Plains jnicholson@mcpasd.k12.wi.us 608-829-9054
John	Peterson Hamilton petejo@hamilton.k12.wi.us 262-246-1973		x1184
Gary	Myrah WCASS garymyrah@wcass.org 608-245-2511

WASPA
Judy	Mueller Franklin judy.mueller@franklin.k12.wi.us 414-525-7601
Jennifer	Sielaff South	Milwaukee jsielaff@sdsm.k12.wi.us 414-766-5011
John	Hedstrom WASPA waspa@wi.rr.com 414-559-0188

Steve	Kimball WI	Center	For	Education	Research steven.kimball@wisc.edu 608-265-6201
Brad	Carl WI	Center	For	Education	Research bradley.carl@wisc.edu 608.265.6317
Joe	Donovan Donovan	Group joe.donovan@donovan-group.com 414-409-7225
John	Forester SAA john.forester@wsaa.org 608-242-1370


